
4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Marching Percussion: SRP

Elizabeth Forward HS Ringgold HS Baldwin HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

14.700 
75.0 33
72.0 22

14.800 
77.0 22
71.0 33

15.900 
81.0 11
78.0 11

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

14.100 
71.0 33
70.0 33

14.600 
74.0 22
72.0 22

15.700 
80.0 11
77.0 11

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

21.500 
75.0 22
70.0 22

19.200 
68.0 33
62.0 33

24.000 
82.0 11
79.0 11

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

21.300 
70.0 22
72.0 11

19.800 
67.0 33
65.0 33

21.450 
74.0 11
69.0 22

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.600
0.00
71.600
2

68.400
0.00
68.400
3

77.050
0.00
77.050
1

33rdrd

rdrd

ndnd

22ndnd

ndnd

rdrd

11stst

stst

stst

33rdrd

rdrd

rdrd

22ndnd

ndnd

ndnd

11stst

stst

stst

22ndnd

ndnd

ndnd

33rdrd

rdrd

rdrd

11stst

stst

stst

22ndnd

ndnd

stst

33rdrd

rdrd

rdrd

11stst

stst

ndnd

nd rd st



4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

McKeesport Area HS Penn-Trafford HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

38.800 
80 11
76 11

48.400 
98 11
96 11

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

41.300 
82 11
83 11

47.200 
95 11
94 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

80.100
0.00
80.100
1

95.600
0.00
95.600
1

11stst

stst

stst

11stst

stst

stst

11stst

stst

stst

11stst

stst

stst

st st



4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Guard: SRG

Blackhawk (G) Serra Catholic HS Baldwin HS Yough HS Avella HS McGuffey HS Hempfield Area HS (8)

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.880 
72 33
68 33

13.280 
69 55
65 55

15.740 
80 11
78 11

13.610 
70 44
67 44

12.880 
67 77
63 77

13.080 
68 66
64 66

15.270 
77 22
76 22

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.350 
75 22
70 22

12.810 
66 55
63 55

13.210 
68 44
65 44

10.560 
58 77
50 77

13.480 
70 33
66 33

12.480 
65 66
61 66

15.350 
80 11
75 11

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

16.140 
82 11
80 22

14.210 
73 44
70 55

16.330 
81 22
82 11

13.810 
71 66
68 77

14.660 
72 55
74 33

13.870 
70 77
69 66

14.940 
76 33
74 33

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.340 
83 11
81 11

14.140 
72 77
70 66

15.740 
80 22
78 22

14.410 
74 55
71 55

15.340 
78 33
76 33

14.080 
73 66
69 77

14.680 
76 44
72 44

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

14.280 
74 44
70 44

12.880 
67 77
63 66

12.890 
69 66
62 77

13.420 
71 55
65 55

14.680 
76 22
72 22

15.010 
77 11
74 11

14.480 
75 33
71 33

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.990
1.30
73.690
3

67.320
0.00
67.320
6

73.910
0.00
73.910
2

65.810
0.00
65.810
7

71.040
0.00
71.040
4

68.520
0.00
68.520
5

74.720
0.00
74.720
1
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4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Guard: SIG Guard: ISG

McKeesport Area HS Pittsburgh Performance Project

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

16.280 
84 11
80 11

12.820 
68 11
62 11

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.010 
72 11
69 11

13.350 
70 11
65 11

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

14.900 
75 11
74 11

14.500 
75 11
70 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.100 
82 11
79 11

16.800 
85 11
83 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.300 
79 11
74 11

14.800 
77 11
71 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

76.590
0.00
76.590
1

72.270
0.00
72.270
1
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4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Guard: IWG

Steel City Ambassadors Andromeda X

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

8.300 
42 22
41 22

9.000 
47 11
43 11

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

8.800 
45 22
43 22

9.600 
50 11
46 11

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

10.000 
51 22
49 22

11.600 
61 11
55 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

10.700 
55 11
52 11

9.800 
50 22
48 22

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

10.000 
54 22
46 22

10.800 
58 11
50 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

47.800
0.00
47.800
2

50.800
0.00
50.800
1
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4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT

Hempfield Area MS (8) Exquisite Fast Forward

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.680 
71 11
67 11

14.680 
76 11
72 11

15.750
82
77

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

16.140 
82 11
80 11

15.340 
78 11
76 11

16.410
84
81

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

14.080 
73 11
69 11

15.340 
78 11
76 11

17.070
86
85

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.210 
83 11
80 11

16.150 
84 11
79 11

16.620
87
81

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

14.870 
75 11
74 11

16.280 
84 11
80 11

17.340
88
86

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.980
0.00
74.980
1

77.790
0.00
77.790
1

83.190
0.00
83.190
ExhibitionExhibition
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4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT

Hempfield Area HS (8) Fast Forward

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

14.490 
77 11
70 11

15.420
81
75

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

13.810 
71 11
68 11

16.140
82
80

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

14.700 
76 11
71 11

16.800
84
84

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.600 
80 11
76 11

17.400
88
86

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

14.700 
76 11
71 11

16.500
83
82

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

73.300
0.00
73.300
1

82.260
0.00
82.260
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4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Dance: ICD

Exquisite Cadets

CAD D
CAD D

Silver 
Silver 11

CAD D
CAD D

Silver 
Silver 11

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.00
Silver
1
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4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Dance: IRD

Exquisite Regional Fast Forward

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

30.960 
80 11
76 11

34.280
87
85

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

15.880 
82 11
78 11

17.930
89
90

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.410 
84 11
81 11

17.140
87
85

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.740 
85 11
83 11

16.410
84
81

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

79.990
0.00
79.990
1

85.760
0.00
85.760
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4/15/2023Fast Forward @ Keystone Oaks
Dance: IOD

Co-Motion Fast Forward

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

31.800 
81 11
78 11

31.600
82
76

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

17.900 
92 11
87 11

18.000
91
89

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

18.200 
92 11
90 11

18.000
91
89

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

18.100 
91 11
90 11

17.800
90
88

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

86.000
0.00
86.000
1

85.400
0.00
85.400
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